Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Hera Syndulla, Spectre Two Base Capital City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 17

1x
2X
3x
3x
2X
2X
3x
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X
1x
3x
2X
1x

Chopper [SOR]

Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
Sabine Wren [SOR]

Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Yoda [SOR]

Admiral Ackbar [SOR]
Ezra Bridger [SOR]
Kanan Jarrus [SOR]
Bright Hope [SOR]
System Patrol Craft [SOR]
Zeb Orrelios [SOR]
Agent Kallus [SOR]
Wedge Antilles [SOR]
The Ghost [SOR]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]

3x
3x
1x
2x
3x
2x
3x

Medal Ceremony [SOR]
Rebel Assault [SOR]
Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
Karabast [SOR]

Resupply [SOR]

Make an Opening [SOR]
The Force Is With Me [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 2

2X

Traitorous [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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